	FORM PTO-1595 RECUR 02-1	09-2006	EE! (J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	(REV. 6-93) OMB No. 07\651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Attr. Docket No. 25			Patent and Trademark Office	
	Ally Docket No.: 2090				
	To the Honorable Commissioner of pa. 103 1. Name of conveying party(ies):		75911		
	Planop-Planar Optics Ltd.	Name: Mirage Innovations Ltd.			
			nternal Address:		
	·	Street Add			
	☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	10 Plaut Street			
	☐ Security	Tamar Industrial Park			
	☐ Other				
	. 0.1 .	City: Rech	City: Rechovot State:		
	Additional		Country: <u>Israel</u> ZIP: <u>76706</u>		
			al name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes 🗹 No		
	Execution Date: November 30, 2004				
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution				
	date of the application is:				
	A. Patent Application No.(s) Filing Date B. Patent No.(s) Issue Date				
	11/017,920 December 22, 2004				
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No				
	lame an address of party to whom correspondence		5. Total number of applications and		
	concerning document should be mailed:		patents involved: 1		
	Name: Martin D. Moynihan				
	Internal Address: PRTSI, Inc.		6. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>40</u>	
	Street Address: P.O. Box 16446		☐ Enclosed		
	City: Arlington State: VA ZIP: 22215		Authorized t	o be charged to account	
02/	10/2006 BBYRNE		1	account number:	
	FC:8021 (40.00 DA \		<u>50-1407</u>		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
8. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Martin D. Moynihan, Reg. No. 40,338 Martin D. Moyniha February 6, 200					
Name of Person Signing Signature Date				Date	
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\bf 4$				

PATENT REEL: 017532 FRAME: 0876

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

§

§ § § §

In re Application of.:

Yehuda NIV, et al

Serial No.:

11/017,920

Filed:

FEB 0 8 2006

December 22, 2004

Group Art Unit:

2872

For:

WIDE FIELD-OF-VIEW

BINOCULAR DEVICE,

SYSTEM AND KIT

Attorney Docket:

28980

Examiner:

Not Yet Assigned

Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CERTIFICATION

Sir:

I, the undersigned Yoel Sztybel, hereby declare that I am well acquainted with the Hebrew and English languages and that the document attached hereto is a correct English translation of the original document drawn up in the Hebrew language.

In witness whereof I certify the correctness of the said translation by my signature on this 30^{th} day of January 2006.

Respectfully submitted,

Yoel Sztybel, Advocate

Date: February 6, 2006

יואל שטיבל, עובף דין
Yoel Sztybel, Advocate
מסי רשיון 37520

PATENT REEL: 017532 FRAME: 0877 **Registrar of Companies**

Ministry of Justice

EMBLEM

The State of Israel Order of Companies 1999

CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

I hereby confirm that by way of decision and in accordance with Section 31 (b) of the order of Companies (1999) the company

Planop-Planar Optics Ltd.

has changed its name and from now will be called by the name

Mirage Innovations Ltd.

dated and given by my signature in Jerusalem

30/11/2004

Company Number 512660051

Signature

Avidan Sheldon

pp/ Registrar of Companies

PATENT REEL: 017532 FRAME: 0878 מדינת ישראל חוק החברות המשמייט 1999

תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות התשנ"ט - 1999 שינתה תחברה

PLANOP-PLANAR OPTICS LTD

את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

מיראזי אינווישינס בעיים

MIRAGE INNOVATIONS LTD

ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

יייז כסלו **תש**סייה 30/11/2004

מסי חברה 512660051

אבלגן שלדון, עוייד בעשם קהקברות

RECORDED: 02/08/2006